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Date Day Events and Holidays 

04th April Monday 
Commencement of Academic 

Session 2022-23 

10th April Sunday Ram Navami 

14th April Thursday Baisakhi/AmbedkarJayanti 

22ndApril   Saturday Poster Making Event (Earth day) 

23rd April   Saturday  School closes for summer vacation 

11th June Saturday Parents’ Orientation session 

14th June Tuesday KabirJayanti 

15th June Wednesday School Re-opens 

21st June Tuesday International Yoga Day 

  10th July Sunday Bakrid / Eid al Adha 

  25th July – 30th July Mon-Sat Periodic Assessment – I  

28th July Thursday  HARELI   

30th July Saturday (Folk Dance & Music Event) 

  06th August Saturday   PTM 

  9th August Tuesday Muharram, Vishwa Adiwasi Diwas 

  10th August Wednesday Rakhi Making Event (Pre Prmy,I–IX) 

  11th August Thursday Raksha Bandhan 

  15th August Monday Independence Day 

  19th August Friday Janmashtami 

  20th August Saturday Jamashtami Celebration (Folk Art..) 

  30th August Tuesday Haritalika Teej 

  31st August Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

  05th September Monday Teacher's Day 

  14th September Wednesday Hindi Diwas( story Telling, Debate..) 

  2nd October Sunday Gandhi Jayanti 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - (2022 - 23) 

 

https://publicholidays.in/bakrid-idul-zuha/


3rd to 5th  October Mon-Wednesday Dussehra Break 

  9th October   Sunday Milad Ul Nabi 

7th to 17th October Friday- Monday Term- I Assessment 

21st October Friday PTM Term-1 

22nd to 26th October Saturday-Tuesday Diwali Break 

30th October Sunday Chhat Pooja 

01st November Tuesday Chhattisgarh Foundation Day 

8th November Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti 

17th – 19th November Thu-Sat Annual Sports Meet 

24th – 26th November/ 

26th November 

Thu-Sat 

Saturday 

Vizac Visit/ 

VidhanSabha Visit 

9th to 14th  December Friday-Wednesday PA-II 

17th December  Saturday PTM 

18th December Sunday Guru Ghasidas Jayanti Holiday 

24th December   Saturday Annual Function 

26th Dec to 31st Dec Mon-Sat Christmas Day Holiday 

14th January Saturday Makar Sankranti 

26th January Thursday Republic Day 

11th February Saturday PTM 

18th February Saturday Mahashivratri 

20thFeb to 6th March Mon-Mon Revision Time 

7th to 9th March Tue-Thu   Holi Holidays 

10th to 20thMarch Friday to Monday   Term II Assessments 

25th March Saturday Final Results / Term II Portfolio 

3rd April Monday 
Commencement of Academic 

Session 2022-23 
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